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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

Sectional: 12.30 * 1987 Cynthia Pratcher, Elkhart Memorial

STAN 3ParticipantStandard12.33

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

Elkhart  9Williams, Ja'leiiya 12.64 Q  12.691 1
Concord 11Leggett, Jaylah 12.69 Q  12.922 3
NorthWood  9Yoder, Elayna 12.90 Q  12.843 2
Fairfield  9Dewald, Olivia 13.07 Q  13.504 1
NorthWood 11Mikel, Megan 13.12 Q  13.285 2
Concord 12Swanson, Jada 13.17 Q  13.416 3
Warsaw Community 11Fitzgerald, Avery 13.17 q  13.207 1
Warsaw Community 11Hampton, Bonnie 13.29 q  13.708 3
Elkhart Christian Academy 11Vida, Miah 13.31  13.299 3
Jimtown 10Williams, Justyce 13.32  13.4410 2
Wawasee  9Schwartz, Isabel 13.43  13.2411 1
Columbia City 10Miller, Lorin 13.64  13.8012 2
Jimtown  9Dawe, Cloee 13.64  13.7013 3
Columbia City 10Akey, Elizabeth 13.71  13.9614 1
Elkhart Christian Academy 12Bevier, Shanel 13.71  13.5915 2
Goshen 12DeVoe, Avah 13.80  14.0616 3
Northridge 12giner, paula 13.97  13.9817 2
Goshen 11Unrue, Abigail 14.04  13.8518 1
Northridge 10Troyer, Kennedy 14.13  14.2719 2
Elkhart  9Holt, Taylor 14.20  13.4520 1
Fairfield  9Henderson, Olivia 14.29  14.3021 3
Bethany Christian 11Brown, Bailee DNF  14.62--- 2
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

Sectional: 12.30 * 1987 Cynthia Pratcher, Elkhart Memorial

STAN 3ParticipantStandard12.33

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

NorthWood  9Yoder, Elayna 12.60 1012.901  
Elkhart  9Williams, Ja'leiiya 12.61 812.642  
Concord 11Leggett, Jaylah 12.72 612.693  
NorthWood 11Mikel, Megan 13.18 513.124  
Fairfield  9Dewald, Olivia 13.19 413.075  
Warsaw Community 11Fitzgerald, Avery 13.26 313.176  
Warsaw Community 11Hampton, Bonnie 13.38 213.297  
Concord 12Swanson, Jada 13.44 113.178  



Warsaw Community High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:10 PM  5/17/2022  Page 3

2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

Sectional: 25.35 * 1984 Kim Walker, Elkhart Memorial

STAN 3ParticipantStandard25.09

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

Elkhart  9Williams, Ja'leiiya 26.10 Q  26.381 1
NorthWood  9Yoder, Elayna 26.80 Q  26.522 2
Northridge 12Adkins, Olivia 26.93 Q  26.693 3
Northridge 10Brown, Jen'Daesha 26.89 Q  27.504 1
NorthWood 10Hutsell, Kady 27.22 Q  27.125 3
Columbia City 11Bolt, Katie 27.73 Q  27.506 2
Elkhart Christian Academy 11Vida, Miah 27.15 q  27.687 1
Fairfield  9Dewald, Olivia 27.24 q  28.928 1
Warsaw Community  9Burner, Camryn 27.26  28.509 3
Warsaw Community 11Fitzgerald, Avery 27.76  28.2010 2
Concord 12Smith, Aniya 28.11  28.6511 3
Elkhart 11Luckey, Laylah 28.63  29.4912 3
Goshen 11Unrue, Abigail 29.28  28.9413 2
Jimtown 11Folkers, Jaycee 29.54  30.4214 1
Concord 12Novoa, Yadira 29.74  29.4015 3
Jimtown 12Anderson, Renee 29.89  30.1916 1
Fairfield 10Parson, Hailey 31.88  33.0917 3
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

Sectional: 25.35 * 1984 Kim Walker, Elkhart Memorial

STAN 3ParticipantStandard25.09

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

Elkhart  9Williams, Ja'leiiya 26.19 1026.101  
Northridge 12Adkins, Olivia 26.71 826.932  
NorthWood  9Yoder, Elayna 26.71 626.803  
Northridge 10Brown, Jen'Daesha 27.00 526.894  
NorthWood 10Hutsell, Kady 27.17 427.225  
Elkhart Christian Academy 11Vida, Miah 27.47 327.156  
Fairfield  9Dewald, Olivia 27.82 227.247  
Columbia City 11Bolt, Katie 28.11 127.738  
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

Sectional: 57.35 * 2008 Lauren Pridgen, Warsaw

STAN 3ParticipantStandard57.94

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Warsaw Community 11Burns, Rylee 1:01.45 101:01.001 3
Columbia City 10Richmond, Lillian 1:01.55 81:01.002 3
Warsaw Community 11Mimnaugh, Mikayla 1:04.18 61:03.713 3
NorthWood 10Miller, Joselyn 1:04.53 51:03.004 3
Northridge 12Hoefer, Ella 1:05.23 41:06.045 3
Wawasee  9Powell, Addison 1:05.35 31:06.706 2
Elkhart Christian Academy 12Russell, Adaline 1:05.88 21:06.697 2
Concord 10Fisher, Carolyn 1:06.45 11:06.258 2
Goshen 10Ramirez, Britney 1:06.52  1:04.919 3
Northridge 10Troyer, Kennedy 1:06.58  1:04.1110 3
Wawasee  9Stookey, Lydia 1:06.88  1:06.8611 2
Concord  9McKain, Mileah 1:07.45  1:05.3312 3
Jimtown  9Woolwine, Madison 1:09.96  1:09.0013 1
Fairfield 10Keil, Jelka 1:13.99  1:13.0014 1
Fairfield  9McCauley, Tatum 1:14.19  1:13.2015 1
Elkhart 11Luckey, Laylah 1:14.43  1:09.0016 2
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls 800 Meter Run

Sectional: 2:14.44 * 1982 Stacy Wall, Wawasee

STAN 3ParticipantStandard2:15.40

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Warsaw Community 12Barnett, Wini 2:22.44 102:21.001 2
Columbia City 12Lahr, Lilyana 2:24.34 82:24.002 2
Northridge 11Baylis, Tamenech 2:24.74 62:23.763 2
NorthWood 12Burden, Kaitlin 2:25.39 52:27.484 2
Warsaw Community 12Knight, Ava 2:26.58 42:27.195 2
NorthWood 12Allen, Emilie 2:27.12 32:28.056 2
Concord 11Latif, Samia 2:28.88 22:28.357 2
Goshen 12Ortega, Britney 2:30.14 12:31.898 2
Concord 11Potter, Maecy 2:36.41  2:38.129 2
Goshen  9Ortega, Kassandra 2:37.65  2:40.5410 1
Elkhart 12Hodges, Emma 2:38.10  2:35.0011 2
Wawasee 12Cox, Courtney 2:38.67  2:39.0012 1
Northridge  9Snyder, Isabel 2:40.82  2:36.4413 2
Wawasee  9Hernandez, Jasmine 2:40.91  2:41.0014 1
Elkhart 12Terrell, Rachel 2:42.31  2:37.0015 2
Jimtown  9Whitaker, Tru 2:46.51  2:53.0016 1
Fairfield 10Bechtel, Ashley 2:48.03  2:49.0017 1
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

Sectional: 4:57.54 * 5/15/2012 Ashley Erba, Warsaw

STAN 3ParticipantStandard5:02.36

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Warsaw Community 10Rastrelli, Josefina 5:03.17 105:07.861  
NorthWood 12Burden, Kaitlin 5:13.11 85:18.352  
Columbia City 10Mullinax, Felice 5:29.50 65:46.003  
Warsaw Community 12Lusinde, Amanda 5:31.48 55:47.174  
Concord  9Roberts, Zoe 5:35.50 45:41.095  
Elkhart 12Hodges, Emma 5:42.32 35:43.006  
Northridge 12Ritchie, Clare 5:43.19 25:56.567  
Elkhart Christian Academy 12Gruet, Emma 5:47.79 15:49.108  
Northridge  9Ludwig, Gretchen 5:49.04  5:56.789  
Lakeland Christian Academy  9Gephart, Zoe 5:56.39  6:01.0010  
Fairfield 10Kuhn, Kaitlyn 6:00.79  6:09.0011  
Wawasee 12Long, McKenzie 6:04.57  6:09.0012  
Elkhart  9Dibley, Alaina 6:04.59  6:05.0013  
Wawasee 12Hurst, Mariah 6:15.32  6:18.0014  
Concord 10Brunswick, Alexandra 6:19.69  6:24.2215  
NorthWood 10Hunsberger, Cassie 6:41.25  6:45.2816  
Elkhart Christian Academy  9Schramm, Hannah DNF  5:57.07---  
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

Sectional: 10:31.16 * 5/15/2012 Ashley Erba, Warsaw

STAN 3ParticipantStandard10:53.59

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Warsaw Community 10Rastrelli, Josefina 11:13.03 1010:57.531  
Northridge 11Hile, Haylee 11:43.72 811:47.102  
Warsaw Community 10Vander Bie, Elizabeth 12:03.25 611:57.063  
NorthWood 12Brewer, MacKenzie 12:20.24 512:27.874  
Columbia City 10Bolinger, Katie 12:22.07 412:45.005  
Elkhart Christian Academy  9Schramm, Hannah 12:35.01 313:06.596  
Elkhart 10Anderson, Ashlyn 12:45.24 212:37.007  
Lakeland Christian Academy  9Gephart, Zoe 12:51.32 113:15.708  
Northridge 11Long, Emma 12:55.89  12:28.669  
NorthWood 10Slone, Savannah 13:01.19  13:20.7810  
Elkhart 11Keim, Adley 13:09.25  13:05.0011  
Columbia City 10Wagner, Ayla 13:36.43  13:30.0012  
Goshen 12Yoder, Carly 13:46.08  14:17.3413  
Goshen 10Corbin, Micaela 14:26.92  15:04.2014  
Concord 11Meyer, Rylie 14:29.44  14:20.1215  
Concord  9Mejia, Mia 15:20.13  14:13.2216  
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Sectional: 15.20 * 2007 Andrea Jackson, Elkhart Memorial

STAN 3ParticipantStandard15.08

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

Warsaw Community 12Hart, Marin 16.21 Q  15.831 1
Northridge 11Sloop, Alyssa 17.81 Q  16.622 2
NorthWood 10Chupp, Hannah 17.49 Q  17.013 1
Elkhart 11Addington, Julienne 18.04 Q  18.324 2
Warsaw Community 10Kratzsch, Sarah 17.80 q  18.725 1
Goshen  9Kratzer, Abigail 18.26 q  18.186 2
Bethany Christian 11Brown, Bailee 18.55 q  17.877 2
Jimtown 11Robertson, Ava 18.64 q  18.188 1
Northridge 10Yeager, Emily 18.78  18.179 1
Elkhart  9Higgins, Elizabeth 19.59  19.0910 1
Jimtown  9Anglemyer, Makahla 20.33  19.8011 2
Concord  9Weldy, Margaret 20.48  19.8512 2
NorthWood 12Markham, Jenna 22.19  22.4613 2
Concord 12Herring, Savonnah 23.95  19.1414 1
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Sectional: 15.20 * 2007 Andrea Jackson, Elkhart Memorial

STAN 3ParticipantStandard15.08

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

Warsaw Community 12Hart, Marin 15.41 1016.211  
Northridge 11Sloop, Alyssa 16.68 817.812  
NorthWood 10Chupp, Hannah 17.13 617.493  
Elkhart 11Addington, Julienne 17.76 518.044  
Warsaw Community 10Kratzsch, Sarah 18.09 417.805  
Goshen  9Kratzer, Abigail 18.26 318.266  
Bethany Christian 11Brown, Bailee 18.58 218.557  
Jimtown 11Robertson, Ava 18.99 118.648  
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Sectional: 44.65 * 5/15/2012 Becca Kropf, Fairfield

STAN 3ParticipantStandard45.44

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Northridge 12Papandrea, Elainna 48.99 1048.681 2
Warsaw Community 12Hart, Marin 49.06 847.442 2
Warsaw Community 12Parker, Kiersten 50.21 654.013 2
Northridge 11Sloop, Alyssa 50.47 550.714 2
Concord 10Myers, Zoey 50.79 452.255 2
NorthWood 10Chupp, Hannah 52.07 350.856 2
Columbia City  9Coon, Pheonix 52.71 253.007 2
Elkhart 11Addington, Julienne 53.20 154.048 1
Wawasee 11LaJoice, Trinity 53.22  54.899 1
Elkhart  9Higgins, Elizabeth 53.51  53.0710 2
Bethany Christian 11Brown, Bailee 54.24  54.4611 1
Concord 11DeFreese, Emily 54.71  55.6112 1
Goshen  9Kratzer, Abigail 55.11  55.7813 1
Wawasee  9Pizana, Natalia 55.15  58.8914 1
Bethany Christian 12Mast, Mackenzie 57.35  58.8215 1
NorthWood 12Markham, Jenna 57.91  57.3316 1
Jimtown 11Robertson, Ava 58.70  58.7117 1
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Sectional: 49.35 * 1983 Elkhart Memorial, Elkhart Memorial

Redmond, Fields, Porter, Brown

STAN 3ParticipantStandard48.62

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

    Concord 51.04 1052.111 2
1) Leggett, Jaylah 11 2) Emerson, Dea ana 9 3) Cooper, Reagan 11 4) Swanson, Jada 12

    NorthWood 51.06 850.412 2
1) Chupp, Hannah 10 2) Payne, Claire 9 3) Mikel, Megan 11 4) Yoder, Elayna 9

    Northridge 51.09 652.523 2
1) Papandrea, Elainna 12 2) Brown, Jen'Daesha 10 3) Nickell, Susanne 12 4) Adkins, Olivia 12

    Elkhart 51.73 551.794 2
1) Axsom, Mady 12 2) Addington, Julienne 11 3) Luckey, Laylah 11 4) Williams, Ja'leiiya 9

    Warsaw Community 52.75 452.005 2
1) Fitzgerald, Avery 11 2) Love, Jordan 11 3) Burner, Camryn 9 4) Parker, Kiersten 12

    Columbia City 52.95 353.706 2
1) Bolt, Katie 11 2) Akey, Elizabeth 10 3) Gawthrop, Madilynn 9 4) Miller, Lorin 10

    Jimtown 54.37 253.567 2
1) Anderson, Renee 12 2) Williams, Justyce 10 3) Armour, Riley 12 4) Dawe, Cloee 9

    Elkhart Christian Academy 55.72 154.418 1
1) Bevier, Shanel 12 2) Smith, Kiely 9 3) Crouse, Abby 9 4) Liechty, Kylee 11

    Wawasee DQ  55.57--- 1
1) Gill, Alissa 12 2) Konieczny, Dylan 12 3) Shepherd, Kaydence 10 4) Schwartz, Isabel 9
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Sectional: 4:01.50 * 1987 Elkhart Central, Elkhart Central

Morgan, Smith, Callender, Andrews

STAN 3ParticipantStandard3:58.43

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

    Warsaw Community 4:06.74 104:09.501  
1) Burns, Rylee 11 2) Kratzsch, Sarah 10 3) Mimnaugh, Mikayla 11 4) Barnett, Wini 12

    Northridge 4:09.04 84:23.342  
1) Papandrea, Elainna 12 2) Adkins, Olivia 12 3) Brown, Jen'Daesha 10 4) Baylis, Tamenech 11

    Elkhart Christian Academy 4:19.17 64:25.173  
1) Gruet, Emma 12 2) Brown, Emmalynn 11 3) Russell, Adaline 12 4) Vida, Miah 11

    Columbia City 4:20.18 54:18.844  
1) Lahr, Lilyana 12 2) Snyder, Libby 9 3) Mullinax, Felice 10 4) Richmond, Lillian 10

    Wawasee 4:22.72 44:30.985  
1) LaJoice, Trinity 11 2) Powell, Addison 9 3) Gill, Alissa 12 4) Long, McKenzie 12

    Concord 4:24.37 34:28.556  
1) Latif, Samia 11 2) Donis, Charity 10 3) Fisher, Carolyn 10 4) McKain, Mileah 9

    NorthWood 4:24.40 24:20.177  
1) Prenkert, Sydney 10 2) Miller, Joselyn 10 3) Mikel, Megan 11 4) Allen, Emilie 12

    Elkhart 4:48.96 14:43.008  
1) Terrell, Rachel 12 2) Eash, Harley 9 3) Vaught, Aaliyah 10 4) Grasty, Meghan 9

    Fairfield 5:08.22  4:59.209  
1) Keil, Jelka 10 2) Parson, Hailey 10 3) McCauley, Tatum 9 4) Culp, Madelyn 9
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Sectional: 9:29.90 * 2005 Northridge, Northridge

Gingerich, Miller, Lantzer, Pezzanite

STAN 3ParticipantStandard9:27.62

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

    Warsaw Community 9:53.03 109:36.041  
1) Laput, Ella 9 2) Bergan, Tatum 9 3) Vander Bie, Elizabeth 10 4) Barnett, Wini 12

    NorthWood 10:04.10 810:07.092  
1) Allen, Emilie 12 2) Prenkert, Sydney 10 3) Brewer, MacKenzie 12 4) Burden, Kaitlin 12

    Northridge 10:14.95 610:22.993  
1) Snyder, Isabel 9 2) Hile, Haylee 11 3) Long, Emma 11 4) Baylis, Tamenech 11

    Elkhart Christian Academy 10:23.87 510:46.224  
1) Gruet, Emma 12 2) Russell, Adaline 12 3) Schramm, Hannah 9 4) Brown, Emmalynn 11

    Wawasee 10:28.20 410:55.195  
1) LaJoice, Trinity 11 2) Long, McKenzie 12 3) Hernandez, Jasmine 9 4) Cox, Courtney 12

    Elkhart 10:43.75 310:37.006  
1) Terrell, Rachel 12 2) Cruz-Portillo, Valeria 9 3) Vaught, Aaliyah 10 4) Hodges, Emma 12

    Columbia City 11:01.97 210:28.377  
1) Sigler, Brooke 9 2) Freeman, Eden 12 3) Kenndy, Emma 9 4) Bolinger, Katie 10

    Concord 12:23.03 111:15.228  
1) Plank, Ava 10 2) Davis, Hallie 10 3) Davis, Alexandra 12 4) Howard, Alonna 11
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls High Jump

Sectional: 5-06.50 * 2011 Kaylee Lapierre, Elkhart Central

STAN 3ParticipantStandard5-04.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Elkhart 12Axsom, Mady 5-04.00 STAN 105-05.001  
Warsaw Community 12Hart, Marin J5-04.00 STAN 85-04.002  
Wawasee 12Konieczny, Dylan 5-01.00 65-02.003  
Concord  9Davis, Lia 4-10.00 54-10.004  
Columbia City 12Price, Carlie J4-10.00 44-10.005  
NorthWood  9Payne, Claire J4-10.00 34-08.006  
Jimtown 10Williams, Justyce J4-10.00 25-00.007  
Northridge 12Nickell, Susanne J4-10.00 15-01.008  
Northridge 12Miller, Leah J4-10.00  5-00.009  
Concord 10Fisher, Carolyn 4-08.00  5-00.0010  
Warsaw Community 11McKibbin, Katie 4-06.00  4-10.0011  
Fairfield  9Culp, Madelyn J4-06.00  5-00.0012  
NorthWood 10Price, Jessie NH  4-02.00---  
Columbia City  9Bock, Taylor NH  4-02.00---  
Bethany Christian 11Brown, Bailee NH  4-08.00---  
Jimtown 12Armour, Riley NH  4-08.00---  
Elkhart Christian Academy 12Annan, Camille NH  4-04.00---  
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls Pole Vault

Sectional: 11-09 * 5/14/2013 Sophie Brown, Fairfield

STAN 3ParticipantStandard11-06.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Warsaw Community 12Niebbia, Josie 10-06.00 1011-00.001  
Northridge 12Hood, Emily 9-00.00 89-00.002  
Columbia City 12Dunham, Danielle J9-00.00 68-06.003  
Elkhart 10Albright, Kyla 8-06.00 4 . 508-06.004  
Warsaw Community 11Bazzoni, Anna 8-06.00 4 . 5010-00.004  
Elkhart 11Quintano, Lizie 8-00.00 38-00.006  
Columbia City 10VanHouten, Jada 7-06.00 27-00.007  
Goshen 11Anglemeyer, Kayli J7-06.00 18-03.008  
Concord 11Odhiambo, Joyce J7-06.00  8-00.009  
NorthWood 10Stutsman, Bridgette 7-00.00  6-00.0010  
Concord 10Plank, Ava J7-00.00  7-00.0011  
Northridge 11Lenhart, Emma J7-00.00  8-00.0012  
NorthWood 10Briscoe, Ryanna 6-06.00  6-00.0013  
Wawasee  9Katzer, Natalie NH  6-06.00---  
Wawasee 12Gill, Alissa NH  9-00.00---  
Fairfield  9Culp, Madelyn NH  7-06.00---  
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls Long Jump

Sectional: 17-10.75 * 1985 Deborah Howard, Elkhart Memorial

STAN 3ParticipantStandard17-08.75

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

Elkhart 12Axsom, Mady 16-01.50 q  16-11.001 1
Wawasee 12Konieczny, Dylan 15-10.25 q  15-09.002 1
Warsaw Community 11Bugg, Erika 15-06.75 q  16-00.003 1
Concord 11Leggett, Jaylah 15-05.00 q  16-01.004 1
NorthWood 10Hutsell, Kady 15-04.25 q  15-09.755 1
Wawasee 10Shepherd, Kaydence 15-00.50 q  15-05.006 1
Goshen 12DeVoe, Avah 14-11.00 q  15-09.507 1
Fairfield 12Haldeman, Nicole 14-10.50 q  15-00.758 2
Jimtown 10Williams, Justyce 14-08.75 q  15-02.009 2
Warsaw Community  9Burner, Camryn 14-07.25  15-00.0010 1
Jimtown  9Woolwine, Madison 13-11.50  15-00.0011 2
Concord  9Emerson, Dea ana 13-06.50  15-10.0012 1
Bethany Christian 10Stoltzfus, Mariah 12-11.00  13-05.0013 2
Elkhart 10Vanpelt, Victoria 11-09.75  14-10.0014 2
NorthWood  9Baltazar-Prado, Ana 11-02.25  12-08.2515 2
Goshen 12Daniels, Lindsey DQ  14-09.25--- 2



Warsaw Community High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:10 PM  5/17/2022  Page 18

2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls Long Jump

Sectional: 17-10.75 * 1985 Deborah Howard, Elkhart Memorial

STAN 3ParticipantStandard17-08.75

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

Elkhart 12Axsom, Mady 16-01.50 1016-01.501  
Wawasee 12Konieczny, Dylan 15-10.25 815-10.252  
Warsaw Community 11Bugg, Erika 15-09.00 615-06.753  
Concord 11Leggett, Jaylah 15-07.00 515-05.004  
NorthWood 10Hutsell, Kady 15-04.25 415-04.255  
Wawasee 10Shepherd, Kaydence 15-00.50 315-00.506  
Goshen 12DeVoe, Avah 14-11.00 214-11.007  
Fairfield 12Haldeman, Nicole 14-10.50 114-10.508  
Jimtown 10Williams, Justyce 14-08.75  14-08.759  
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls Shot Put

Sectional: 41-06.25 * 1993 Amy Miles, Warsaw

STAN 3ParticipantStandard40-09.25

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

Columbia City 12Thompson, Haley 38-06.50 q  38-00.001 2
Warsaw Community 12Sanner, Abby 37-04.50 q  37-09.002 2
Northridge 11Nethercutt, Sydney 36-10.50 q  38-00.003 2
Concord 11Swinehart, Macie 35-05.50 q  42-08.004 2
Concord 11Coleman, Makenna 32-04.00 q  32-10.505 2
Goshen 12VanderWey, Anna 31-09.00 q  31-06.506 2
Warsaw Community 10Kohler, Abbi 31-06.00 q  32-00.007 2
Wawasee 10Gibson, Brooklynn 31-06.00 q  33-10.007 2
Elkhart 10Decker, Ava 30-08.00 q  32-10.509 2
Elkhart 12Sheldon, Paityn 30-05.50  31-03.0010 2
NorthWood 11Montgomery, Abby 29-10.00  30-01.0011 1
Goshen 11Vance, Alexis 29-08.00  30-04.0012 1
Columbia City  9Gawthrop, Madilynn 29-01.00  30-03.5013 1
Wawasee 10Yoder, Emma 27-05.00  32-06.0014 2
Bethany Christian 11Kern, Kolette 27-03.00  25-03.0015 1
Northridge  9Mohamed, Ella 26-04.00  26-07.0016 1
Jimtown 12Campbell, Cali 25-04.00  29-00.7517 1
Fairfield 10Miller, Catlin 24-11.50  25-01.0018 1
Jimtown  9Schoen, Emily 22-10.00  25-08.0019 1
Fairfield  9Baker, Jada 21-03.00  20 1
Elkhart Christian Academy 10Marshall, Natilee 12-00.00  11-05.0021 1
NorthWood 12Kauffman, Karrisa ND  38-02.75--- 2
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls Shot Put

Sectional: 41-06.25 * 1993 Amy Miles, Warsaw

STAN 3ParticipantStandard40-09.25

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

Columbia City 12Thompson, Haley 38-06.50 1038-06.501  
Warsaw Community 12Sanner, Abby 37-04.50 837-04.502  
Northridge 11Nethercutt, Sydney 36-10.50 636-10.503  
Concord 11Swinehart, Macie 36-01.50 535-05.504  
Concord 11Coleman, Makenna 32-04.00 432-04.005  
Goshen 12VanderWey, Anna 31-09.50 331-09.006  
Wawasee 10Gibson, Brooklynn 31-06.00 1 . 5031-06.007  
Warsaw Community 10Kohler, Abbi 31-06.00 1 . 5031-06.007  
Elkhart 10Decker, Ava 31-04.00  30-08.009  
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls Discus Throw

Sectional: 141-03 * 1995 Leslie Miles, Warsaw

STAN 3ParticipantStandard127-00

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

Wawasee 10Yoder, Emma 124-10.50 q  126-091 2
Warsaw Community 12Sanner, Abby 115-10.00 q  131-06.502 2
Warsaw Community 10Kohler, Abbi 104-03.00 q  106-00.503 2
Concord 11Norwood, Brooklyn 101-08.00 q  110-10.504 2
Concord 11Swinehart, Macie 101-04.50 q  121-005 2
Wawasee 10Gibson, Brooklynn 97-06.50 q  98-116 2
Northridge 11Nethercutt, Sydney 95-10.00 q  91-11.507 1
Elkhart 10Homo, Madelyn 95-00.00 q  99-08.508 2
Goshen 12VanderWey, Anna 93-00.50 q  97-019 2
Elkhart 10Decker, Ava 92-00.00  108-1010 2
Goshen 12Yoder, Kylee 82-08.50  90-04.2511 1
Columbia City 12Thompson, Haley 81-00.00  92-0012 2
Bethany Christian 12Ortiz, Ivonne 75-00.50  78-0913 1
NorthWood 11Montgomery, Abby 74-06.50  79-07.5014 1
NorthWood 12Kauffman, Karrisa 73-07.00  92-0215 2
Columbia City 10Clifford, Michela 72-00.50  75-0316 1
Fairfield  9Baker, Jada 71-05.00  87-0317 1
Bethany Christian 11Kern, Kolette 69-08.00  78-1118 1
Jimtown 12Campbell, Cali 66-08.50  89-11.5019 1
Northridge 12Gerber, Hannah 65-06.00  74-0620 1
Fairfield 11Thacker, Olivia 63-00.00  74-0321 1
Jimtown  9Schoen, Emily 62-09.50  73-01.5022 1
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 
Girls Discus Throw

Sectional: 141-03 * 1995 Leslie Miles, Warsaw

STAN 3ParticipantStandard127-00

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

Wawasee 10Yoder, Emma 124-10.50 10124-10.501  
Warsaw Community 12Sanner, Abby 115-10.00 8115-102  
Concord 11Swinehart, Macie 104-07.00 6101-04.503  
Warsaw Community 10Kohler, Abbi 104-03.00 5104-034  
Northridge 11Nethercutt, Sydney 104-00.00 495-105  
Concord 11Norwood, Brooklyn 101-08.00 3101-086  
Wawasee 10Gibson, Brooklynn 97-06.50 297-06.507  
Elkhart 10Homo, Madelyn 95-00.00 195-008  
Goshen 12VanderWey, Anna 93-00.50  93-00.509  
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2022 IHSAA Girls Sectional - 5/17/2022

Warsaw

Results - Girls Sectional
 

Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Warsaw Community 169 2) Northridge 95

3) NorthWood 85 4) Elkhart 66.5

5) Columbia City 61 6) Concord 60

7) Wawasee 41.5 8) Elkhart Christian Academy 21

9) Goshen 10 10) Fairfield 7

11) Jimtown 5 12) Bethany Christian 2

13) Lakeland Christian Academy 1


